A

List of

S1 No.

Name of Creditor

L Date of Chiim received

Date of receipt

meial
Details of

Amount Claimed

Amount of claim admitted

Nature of claim | Amount covered by | Amount covered by
in

Bank of India

1.09,60,80,223.62

1,09,60,80,223 62

10,61,89,473.67

tors belo

Annexure-3
Name of the Corporate Deblor: ANGAD INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED ; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 06.05.2024

Whether related party?

% of voting share in
CoC

Amount of
contingent
claim_

Amount of any mutual
dues, that may be set off

Amunt of claim not

Amount of Claim under

Verification

Eemarks, if any

NIL

NA

NA

Rs 1(.61.8947367is
secured

Tﬁm Limited

1,19,66,88,072.00

$5,07,18,518.54

N/A

N/A

Term Loan (two
Recovery Certificates of Rs
69,14,93,301 54 and Rs
15,93, 5,217.00)

SIEdclwn- Asset
Reconstruction

Company Ltd

4,03,38,59,331.00

403,38,59.331.00

NA

TOTAL

631461762661

3.16

10,61 73.67

NA

Note :

List of creditors is ]

Security Lnterst Attached as per Annexure-10 |




